Piedmont Athletic Conference

Cross Country Meet

Eastern Randolph - Randleman
Wheatmore High School
Wednesday, October 2, 2024

High School Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Team

Pts 1 2

5 0 ()

1 Wheatmore High School

15 1 2

High School Girls 5000 Meter Run

Name

1 Scarlett Hildreth
2 Layla York

3 Olivia Hildreth
4 Lydia Madison
5 Callie Wood

6 Mattie Foshie

7 Emmie Messner
8 Paris Mallory

9 Hannah Phillips
10 Samantha Marin
11 Diana Avila

12 Taryn Jennison

Yr

9
10
11
9
12
12
9
9
9
12
12
9

Team

Wheatmore High
Randleman
Wheatmore High
Wheatmore High
Randleman
Wheatmore High
Wheatmore High
Wheatmore High
Wheatmore High
Randleman
Randleman
Wheatmore High

5 6

Time

25:09.00
27:13.00
27:17.00
28:02.00
29:05.00
30:19.00
30:55.00
32:19.00
32:22.00
32:50.00
32:51.00
43:01.00
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High School Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7
1 Randleman 21 1 2 5 6 7 8 9
2 Wheatmore High School 40 3 4 10 11 12 - -
High School Boys 5000 Meter Run
Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Freddie Mercado 12 Randleman 20:11.00 1
2 Jedidiah Dake 11 Randleman 21:17.00 2
3 Tyler McCormick 10  Wheatmore High 21:25.00 3
4 Daylan Rada 9 Wheatmore High 23:41.00 4
5 Jaxton Strickland 10  Randleman 24:17.00 5
6 Lee Hunt 9 Randleman 24:18.00 6
7 Ayden Waldon 12 Randleman 24:21.00 7
8 Jack Gilmartin 9 Randleman 24:34.00 8
9 Connor Mitchell 12 Randleman 24:51.00 9
10 Terry Jr. Jones 12 College Prep Leadership 25:28.00
11 Joshua Watson 11 Eastern Randolph 25:52.00
12 Cameron Ashley 10 Randleman 25:54.00
13 Johnathon Wall 10  Wheatmore High 26:07.00 10
14 Jayden Grant 11 Wheatmore High 26:44.00 11
15 Zian Bacabis 9 Randleman 26:45.00
16 Trevor Young 10 Eastern Randolph 27:03.00
17 Lloy BoSan 9 Randleman 27:11.00
18 Gavin Morabito 11 Randleman 28:23.00
19 Danny Diaz 10  Randleman 28:39.00
20 James Tabor 10 Eastern Randolph 30:01.00
21 Kolby Lovin 9 Randleman 30:03.00
22 Jacob King 10 Wheatmore High 31:42.00 12
23 Edwin Lopez 12 Randleman 32:15.00
24 Neil Bane 12 Randleman 34:00.00
25 Stephen Lake 9 Randleman 34:33.00
26 Brayden Lambeth 10 Eastern Randolph 36:34.00



